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NAME OF THE SUBJECT

I SEMESTER

NAME OF THE SUBJECT

101-GC-1 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

102-GC-2 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

304 MKT SC – MKT- 03 Services Marketing

305 MKT SC – MKT- 04 Sales & Distribution Management

315 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 12 Indirect Taxation
318 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 15 Digital Banking
321 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 18 Insurance Laws & Regulations

109-GE-UL-03 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

103-GC-3 ECONOMIC ANALYSIS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS

104-GC-4 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

105-GC-5 BASICS OF MARKETING

106-GC-6 DIGITAL BUSINESS

107-GE-UL-01 MANAGEMENT FUNDAMENTAL

Prof. Mayur Chikhale

Dr. Dhananjay Pingale

Dr. Vishvajit Thigale

Prof. Mahesh Bomble

304 HR SC – HRM - 03 Strategic Human Resource Management
305 HR SC – HRM - 04 HR Operations
315 HR SE – IL - HRM - 10 International HR
317 HR SE – IL - HRM - 12 Compensation and Reward Management

305 FIN SC – FIN - 04 International Finance

319 HR SE – IL - HRM - 14 Change Management & New Technologies in HRM

Dr. Vinod Sayankar

Dr. Dayanand  Surwade

III SEMESTER
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301 GC – 11 Strategic Management          
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KM

DS
12:00-01:00

KM

DS

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

313 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 08 International Marketing
314 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 09 Digital Marketing - II
317 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 12 Marketing of High Technology Products

302 GC – 12 Decision Science

303 GC – 13 Summer Internship Project*

307 GE - UL - 14 International Business Environment

309 GE - UL - 16 Knowledge Management

310 GE - UL - 17 Corporate Governance

304 FIN SC – FIN - 03 Advanced Financial Management
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Name of Faculty

101-GC-1 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING MA SS

102-GC-2 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR OB VT

103-GC-3 ECONOMIC ANALYSIS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS EABD DP

104-GC-4 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS BRM VT

105-GC-5 BASICS OF MARKETING BOM MB

106-GC-6 DIGITAL BUSINESS DB DS

107-GE-UL-01 MANAGEMENT FUNDAMENTAL MF

109-GE-UL-03 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT ED DP

111-GE-UL-05 LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS LAB DS

114-GE-IL-02 ENTERPRISE ANALYSIS - DESK RESEARCH EA-DR DP

115-GE-IL-03 SELLING AND NEGOTIATION SKILLS LAB SNSL

117-GE-IL-05 BUSINESS SYSTEMS AND PROCEDURES BSP

I SEMESTER

NAME OF THE SUBJECT



Faculty

301 GC – 11 Strategic Management          SM MB

302 GC – 12 Decision Science DS VT

303 GC – 13 Summer Internship Project* SIP All

307 GE - UL - 14 International Business Environment IBE VS

309 GE - UL - 16 Knowledge Management KM DS

310 GE - UL - 17 Corporate Governance CG DP

304 MKT SC – MKT- 03 Services Marketing MKT-SM MB

305 MKT SC – MKT- 04 Sales & Distribution Management MKT-SDM MB

313 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 08 International Marketing MKT-IM MB

314 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 09 Digital Marketing - II MKT-DM-II MC

317 MKT SE – IL - MKT- 12 Marketing of High Technology ProductsMKT-MHTP MC

304 FIN SC – FIN - 03 Advanced Financial Management FIN-AFM SS

305 FIN SC – FIN - 04 International Finance FIN-IF SS

315 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 12 Indirect Taxation FIN-IT SS

318 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 15 Digital Banking FIN-DB DS

321 FIN SE – IL - FIN – 18 Insurance Laws & Regulations FIN-ILR SS

304 HR SC – HRM - 03 Strategic Human Resource Management HR-SHRM VT

305 HR SC – HRM - 04 HR Operations HR-HRO VT

315 HR SE – IL - HRM - 10 International HR HR-IHR DP

317 HR SE – IL - HRM - 12 Compensation and Reward Management HR-CRM VT

319 HR SE – IL - HRM - 14 Change Management & New Technologies in HRMHR-CMNT MB

III SEMESTER

NAME OF THE SUBJECT


